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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАШУРИН Дмитрий ОМС  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 1 14 3

СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС  2  2  3  V  V 0.400 1 15 4

ФЕДОРОВ Егор ОМС  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 6 16 2

ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

АВЛАСОВ Дмитрий ОМС  1  1  1  1  3 0.000 -13 7 6

ПЕРВЫХ Роман ОМС  2  1  1  1  V 0.200 -10 9 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЕЙДАРОВ Эльдар НОВ  V  2  1  2  2  V 0.333 -4 15 4

ИЛЬИН Лев ОМС  3  0  2  2  0  V 0.167 -12 11 7

БУРАНЕВИЧ Егор ОМС  V  V  0  V  0  2 0.500 -1 14 3

КРУТЬКО Алексей НОВ V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 23 1

СУВОРОВ Никита ОМС  V  V  1  0  3  3 0.333 -5 15 5

БАЛАЛАЕВ Александр ОМС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2

ФЕДОТОВ Аркадий ОМС  1  3  V  0  V  1 0.333 -8 13 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АКОПЯН Даниил ОМС  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 2

ПЕЧЕНКИН Олег ОМС  1  V  3  V V2 0 0.500 1 14 4

КОРБАНЕНКО Ярослав ОМС  V  1  1  V  V V2 0.667 -1 16 3

БОРМАТОВ Семён НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Владимир ОМС  1  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

СОЛОМЕННИКОВ Александр ОМС  3  1  3  1  V  1 0.167 -5 13 6

САБЛИН Георгий ЧЕЛ  0 V3  1  1  V V2 0.500 0 11 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСИН Артем ОМС  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 16 3

ШЕШИКОВ Михаил ОМС  V  0  V  V  1 0.600 1 13 4

ЛЮБАС Даниил ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

РУБЦОВ Ярослав ОМС  1  1  0  V  0 0.200 -12 6 5

ЧЕРЯБКИН Ярослав ЧЕЛ  1  2  1  2  1 0.000 -13 7 6

ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 7 17 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСИН Никита ОМС  2  1  1  0  V 0.200 -8 8 5

ВЕТОШКИН Степан ОМС  V  0  1  2  V 0.400 -3 11 4

РЕСЬКОВ Вячеслав ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ГРЯЗНОВ Дмитрий ОМС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 18 2

СНЫТНИКОВ Артем НОВ  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 5 15 3

САФРОНОВ Семён ЧЕЛ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРАНОВ Степан ОМС  1  1  2  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6

АНТОНЕНКО Владимир ОМС  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 11 19 1

АНПИЛОГОВ Сергей ОМС  V  0  V  0  1 0.400 -7 9 4

ЛИПОВКА Артем ОМС  V  2  3  1  3 0.200 -4 13 5

ГОРБУНОВ Ростислав НОВ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2

ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 5 18 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КРУТЬКО Алексей НОВ 1.000 20 23 квалифицирован
2 РЕСЬКОВ Вячеслав ОМС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
3 БОРМАТОВ Семён НОВ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
5 ЛЮБАС Даниил ОМС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
6 АНТОНЕНКО Владимир ОМС 1.000 11 19 квалифицирован
7 БАЛАЛАЕВ Александр ОМС 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
8 ГОРБУНОВ Ростислав НОВ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
9 ГРЯЗНОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован

10 ФЕДОРОВ Егор ОМС 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
11 АКОПЯН Даниил ОМС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
12 КОРБАНЕНКО Ярослав ОМС 0.667 -1 16 квалифицирован
13 ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
14 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
15 СНЫТНИКОВ Артем НОВ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
16 ВАСИН Артем ОМС 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
17 ВАШУРИН Дмитрий ОМС 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
18 ШЕШИКОВ Михаил ОМС 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
19 ПЕЧЕНКИН Олег ОМС 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
20 САБЛИН Георгий ЧЕЛ 0.500 0 11 квалифицирован
21 БУРАНЕВИЧ Егор ОМС 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
22 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС 0.400 1 15 квалифицирован
23 ВЕТОШКИН Степан ОМС 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
24 АНПИЛОГОВ Сергей ОМС 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
25 ГЕЙДАРОВ Эльдар НОВ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
26 СУВОРОВ Никита ОМС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
27 ФЕДОТОВ Аркадий ОМС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
28 ЛИПОВКА Артем ОМС 0.200 -4 13 выбывший
29 МУСИН Никита ОМС 0.200 -8 8 выбывший
30 ПЕРВЫХ Роман ОМС 0.200 -10 9 выбывший
31 РУБЦОВ Ярослав ОМС 0.200 -12 6 выбывший
32 СОЛОМЕННИКОВ Александ ОМС 0.167 -5 13 выбывший
33 ИЛЬИН Лев ОМС 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
34 АВЛАСОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
34 ЧЕРЯБКИН Ярослав ЧЕЛ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
36 БАРАНОВ Степан ОМС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
37 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Владими ОМС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
38 САФРОНОВ Семён ЧЕЛ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
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